DAB Jet pump stainless steel
304 1" female thread 8bar 5,1A
230VAC green self-priming

with press control type
JETINOX 82 Control D (7030930)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour green

Material stainless steel 304

Pump body stainless steel 304

Material impeller 1 technopolymer A

Model self-priming with press control
Connection female thread

Voltage 230VAC

Max. temperature 35°C

Minimum medium temperature 0 °C

(continuous)

Press 1"

Maximum ambient temperature 40 °C

Suction 1"

Type JETINOX 82 Control D
Size 1"

Power 0.6 kW

MWC 47
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Ampere

Max flow rate

BEP Capacity

BEP Head

PORIh

PORhh

PORIq

PORhq

5TA

3.6 m*h

24

26.3

30.9

23.7

1.7

29

DIMENSIONS

406 mm

197 mm

390 mm

165 mm

270 mm

239 mm

167 mm

406 mm

174 mm
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@Di-1 1"

@Di-2 1"

O 9 mm
Cb-1 144 mm
G-1 111 mm
Cl-1 122 mm
Mr 207 mm
H 197 mm

7030932
7030931

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Installation: Horizontal, Fixed. Operating range: from 0.41¢
Suitable for pumping water with low levels of sand impurities:Self ptfmitg cengifydal Burips ** ** *°
with excellent suction capacity even when air bubbles are present.

7030930

Last modified date: 08/11/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
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Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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